Accoumaums «COAEACTBUS PA3BUTUIO NAABAHUS
«KYBOK BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBAN

KyBOK é‘&”é‘.fﬁﬁf:f#g?{imw.o 190013, r. CaHkT-MNetepbypr, yA. Py3oBckas, A. 8, Aut. b, odp. 406
BAAAMMUPA CAABHUKOBA WHH 7816240641, KT 783801001, OTPH 1097800004180
P/c 40703 8106 2700 0005 940 8 NMAO «bAHK «CAHKT-METEPBYPM)
VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP K/c 3010 1810 9000 0000 0790, BMK 044030790
XVI INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
&}Zﬁ w NS AR e @ 8 (812)-973-62-82
S '5 2 info@salnikovcup.ru, kalinka@kalinkainternational.com
OncTtaHuns 140 My>urHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb 2009 n cTtapwie
18.12.2022 - 18:25 Pe3ynbtathl
WR 7:23.42 HACKETT Grant AUS Melbourne (AUS) 20.07.2008
WJ 7:36.00 SCHWARZ Sven GER Berlin (GER) 16.11.2019
CR 7:41.54 MAPTbIHBIYEB Kupunn RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 21.12.2020
Ouku: FINA 2022
Mecto ®amunusi, ms rip KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku FINA
1. CTENAHOB AnekcaHgp 2003  Mockosckas obnactbMm- ApocnaBRUSoH+0,71b 7:36.57 CR 916
25m: 12.57 12.57 225m: 2:08.85 14.45 425m: 4:04.26 14.23 625m: 5:58.92 14.44
50m: 26.79 14.22 250m: 2:23.38 14.53 450m: 4:18.70 14.44 650m: 6:13.23 14.31
75m: 41.16 14.37 275m: 2:37.83 14.45 475m: 4:32.91 14.21 675m: 6:27.73 14.50
100m: 55.78 14.62 300m: 2:52.38 14.55 500m: 4:47.15 14.24 700m: 6:42.02 14.29
125m: 1:10.41 14.63 325m: 3:06.83 14.45 525m: 5:01.47 14.32 725m: 6:56.33 14.31
150m: 1:25.12 14.71 350m: 3:21.35 14.52 550m: 5:15.79 14.32 750m: 7:10.41 14.08
175m: 1:39.80 14.68 375m: 3:35.69 14.34 575m: 5:30.18 14.39 775m: 7:23.80 13.39
200m: 1:54.40 14.60 400m: 3:50.03 14.34 600m: 5:44.48 14.30 800m: 7:36.57 12.77
2. NY3WH CaBenwi 2005 CaeppanoBckas 06nactb RUS +0,76 7:44.63 869
25m: 12.05 12.05 225m: 2:09.84 15.00 425m: 4:07.47 14.66 625m: 6:05.31 14.71
50m: 26.22 14.17 250m: 2:24.65 14.81 450m: 4:22.24 14.77 650m: 6:19.95 14.64
75m: 40.83 14.61 275m: 2:39.47 14.82 475m: 4:36.82 14.58 675m: 6:34.47 14.52
100m: 55.62 14.79 300m: 2:54.20 14.73 500m: 4:51.74 14.92 700m: 6:49.12 14.65
125m: 1:10.44 14.82 325m: 3:08.97 14.77 525m: 5:06.53 14.79 725m: 7:03.49 14.37
150m: 1:25.21 14.77 350m: 3:23.56 14.59 550m: 5:21.18 14.65 750m: 7:17.86 14.37
175m: 1:40.02 14.81 375m: 3:38.08 14.52 575m: 5:35.88 14.70 775m: 7:31.62 13.76
200m: 1:54.84 14.82 400m: 3:52.81 14.73 600m: 5:50.60 14.72 800m: 7:44.63 13.01
3. AIEEB [eHuc 1997 YpgmypTckasa Pecny6nuka RUS +0,52 7:44.68 868
25m: 12.42 12.42 225m: 2:09.98 14.98 425m: 4:06.91 14.88 625m: 6:04.71 14.48
50m: 26.72 14.30 250m: 2:24.44 14.46 450m: 4:21.57 14.66 650m: 6:19.53 14.82
75m: 41.34 14.62 275m: 2:39.20 14.76 475m: 4:36.28 14.71 675m: 6:34.17 14.64
100m: 56.08 14.74 300m: 2:53.53 14.33 500m: 4:51.11 14.83 700m: 6:48.83 14.66
125m: 1:10.66 14.58 325m: 3:08.10 14.57 525m: 5:05.73 14.62 725m: 7:03.24 14.41
150m: 1:25.45 14.79 350m: 3:22.77 14.67 550m: 5:20.75 15.02 750m: 7:18.08 14.84
175m: 1:40.22 14.77 375m: 3:37.42 14.65 575m: 5:35.36 14.61 775m: 7:31.77 13.69
200m: 1:55.00 14.78 400m: 3:52.03 14.61 600m: 5:50.23 14.87 800m: 7:44.68 12.91
4, MOPI'YH VBaH 2003 Bosarorpagckasi 06nactb RUS +0,68 7:48.21 849
25m: 12.70 12.70 225m: 2:11.69 15.03 425m: 4:10.77 14.67 625m: 6:08.05 14.59
50m: 27.41 14.71 250m: 2:26.56 14.87 450m: 4:25.40 14.63 650m: 6:22.63 14.58
75m: 4252 15.11 275m: 2:41.44 14.88 475m: 4:40.14 14.74 675m: 6:37.23 14.60
100m: 57.46 14.94 300m: 2:56.39 14.95 500m: 4:55.02 14.88 700m: 6:52.05 14.82
125m: 1:12.24 14.78 325m: 3:11.37 14.98 525m: 5:09.62 14.60 725m: 7:06.89 14.84
150m: 1:27.06 14.82 350m: 3:26.30 14.93 550m: 5:24.19 14.57 750m: 7:21.65 14.76
175m: 1:41.91 14.85 375m: 3:41.18 14.88 575m: 5:38.84 14.65 775m: 7:35.32 13.67
200m: 1:56.66 14.75 400m: 3:56.10 14.92 600m: 5:53.46 14.62 800m: 7:48.21 12.89
5. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 Benapycb BLR +0,60 7:53.02 823
25m: 12.31 12.31 225m: 2:12.49 15.07 425m: 4:12.96 14.86 625m: 6:11.74 14.55
50m: 26.68 14.37 250m: 2:27.69 15.20 450m: 4:28.10 15.14 650m: 6:26.46 14.72
75m: 41.33 14.65 275m: 2:42.57 14.88 475m: 4:43.00 14.90 675m: 6:41.20 14.74
100m: 56.28 14.95 300m: 2:57.70 15.13 500m: 4:58.11 15.11 700m: 6:55.89 14.69
125m: 1:11.56 15.28 325m: 3:12.69 14.99 525m: 5:12.82 14.71 725m: 7:10.16 14.27
150m: 1:26.82 15.26 350m: 3:27.82 15.13 550m: 5:27.75 14.93 750m: 7:24.90 14.74
175m: 1:41.96 15.14 375m: 3:42.82 15.00 575m: 5:42.26 1451 775m: 7:39.24 14.34
200m: 1:57.42 15.46 400m: 3:58.10 15.28 600m: 5:57.19 14.93 800m: 7:53.02 13.78
6. HUKUTWH AHTOH 2000 Pecny6nvka TatapctaH RUS +0,70 7:54.90 814
25m: 12.91 12.91 225m: 2:10.82 14.81 425m: 4:09.88 14.84 625m: 6:09.86 15.04
50m: 27.39 14.48 250m: 2:25.63 14.81 450m: 4:24.84 14.96 650m: 6:25.11 15.25
75m: 41.99 14.60 275m: 2:40.44 14.81 475m: 4:39.79 14.95 675m: 6:40.16 15.05
100m: 57.00 15.01 300m: 2:55.39 14.95 500m: 4:54.89 15.10 700m: 6:55.42 15.26
125m: 1:11.41 14.41 325m: 3:10.11 14.72 525m: 5:09.85 14.96 725m: 7:10.62 15.20
150m: 1:26.27 14.86 350m: 3:25.11 15.00 550m: 5:24.87 15.02 750m: 7:25.96 15.34
175m: 1:41.05 14.78 375m: 3:39.99 14.88 575m: 5:39.70 14.83 775m: 7:40.62 14.66
200m: 1:56.01 14.96 400m: 3:55.04 15.05 600m: 5:54.82 15.12 800m: 7:54.90 14.28
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Accoumaums «COAEACTBUS PA3BUTUIO NAABAHUS
«KYBOK BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBAN

XVI MEXXAYHAPOAHBIE
KyBOK COPEBHOBAHMUS MO NAABAHUIO 190013, r. CaHkT-MNetepbypr, yA. Py3oBckas, A. 8, Aut. b, odp. 406
BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBA VHH 7816240641, KT 783801001, OFPH 1097800004180
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MecTo ®amunusa, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku FINA
7. CEMEHOB Cepreii 2002 Mocksa RUS 7:56.29 806
25m: 12.94 12.94 225m: 2:11.30 14.80 425m: 4:10.92 14.56 625m: 6:11.60 14.86

50m: 27.10 14.16 250m: 2:26.33 15.03 450m: 4:25.86 14.94 650m: 6:26.86 15.26

75m: 41.66 14.56 275m: 2:41.12 14.79 475m: 4:40.79 14.93 675m: 6:41.93 15.07

100m: 56.51 14.85 300m: 2:56.21 15.09 500m: 4:55.92 15.13 700m: 6:57.26 15.33

125m: 1:11.36 14.85 325m: 3:11.00 14.79 525m: 5:10.96 15.04 725m: 7:12.42 15.16

150m: 1:26.45 15.09 350m: 3:26.15 15.15 550m: 5:26.10 15.14 750m: 7:27.79 15.37

175m: 1:41.49 15.04 375m: 3:41.22 15.07 575m: 5:41.48 15.38 775m: 7:42.21 14.42

200m: 1:56.50 15.01 400m: 3:56.36 15.14 600m: 5:56.74 15.26 800m: 7:56.29 14.08

8. CYJIEB PomaH 2003 Tynbckas obnactb RUS +0,75 8:04.16 768
25m: 12.91 12.91 225m: 2:13.78 15.27 425m: 4:16.40 15.10 625m: 6:18.21 15.11

50m: 27.38 14.47 250m: 2:29.12 15.34 450m: 4:31.39 14.99 650m: 6:33.69 15.48

75m: 42.10 14.72 275m: 2:44.41 15.29 475m: 4:46.57 15.18 675m: 6:48.96 15.27

100m: 57.22 15.12 300m: 2:59.77 15.36 500m: 5:01.87 15.30 700m: 7:04.30 15.34

125m: 1:12.56 15.34 325m: 3:15.14 15.37 525m: 5:17.08 15.21 725m: 7:19.64 15.34

150m: 1:27.90 15.34 350m: 3:30.52 15.38 550m: 5:32.35 15.27 750m: 7:34.98 15.34

175m: 1:43.14 15.24 375m: 3:45.94 15.42 575m: 5:47.65 15.30 775m: 7:49.80 14.82

200m: 1:58.51 15.37 400m: 4:01.30 15.36 600m: 6:03.10 15.45 800m: 8:04.16 14.36

9. XOTbKO Hukuta 2001 4pocnasckas 06nacTb RUS +0,72 8:06.24 758
25m: 12.73 12.73 225m: 2:14.73 15.44 425m: 4:17.95 15.46 625m: 6:20.80 15.47

50m: 27.60 14.87 250m: 2:29.99 15.26 450m: 4:33.33 15.38 650m: 6:36.23 15.43

75m: 42.76 15.16 275m: 2:45.37 15.38 475m: 4:48.59 15.26 675m: 6:51.62 15.39

100m: 58.06 15.30 300m: 3:00.79 15.42 500m: 5:03.91 15.32 700m: 7:07.10 15.48

125m: 1:13.36 15.30 325m: 3:16.24 15.45 525m: 5:19.56 15.65 725m: 7:22.50 15.40

150m: 1:28.50 15.14 350m: 3:31.56 15.32 550m: 5:34.85 15.29 750m: 7:37.88 15.38

175m: 1:43.98 15.48 375m: 3:47.04 15.48 575m: 5:50.06 15.21 775m: 7:52.81 14.93

200m: 1:59.29 15.31 400m: 4:02.49 15.45 600m: 6:05.33 15.27 800m: 8:06.24 13.43

10. AO/TOB Kupunn 1999 Yamyptckasa Pecny6nvka RUS +0,66 8:06.82 755
25m: 13.29 13.29 225m: 2:16.77 15.28 425m: 4:21.94 15.86 625m: 6:24.78 14.81

50m: 28.05 14.76 250m: 2:32.18 15.41 450m: 4:37.32 15.38 650m: 6:39.61 14.83

75m: 43.42 15.37 275m: 2:47.60 15.42 475m: 4:52.44 15.12 675m: 6:54.45 14.84

100m: 59.29 15.87 300m: 3:03.20 15.60 500m: 5:08.04 15.60 700m: 7:09.30 14.85

125m: 1:15.08 15.79 325m: 3:18.58 15.38 525m: 5:23.38 15.34 725m: 7:23.98 14.68

150m: 1:30.68 15.60 350m: 3:34.33 15.75 550m: 5:39.06 15.68 750m: 7:38.82 14.84

175m: 1:46.03 15.35 375m: 3:50.29 15.96 575m: 5:54.83 15.77 775m: 7:53.02 14.20

200m: 2:01.49 15.46 400m: 4:06.08 15.79 600m: 6:09.97 15.14 800m: 8:06.82 13.80

11. 3EJIEHOB HOpwii 2002  Hwxeropopckas obnactb RUS +0,86 8:09.45 743
25m: 13.60 13.60 225m: 2:16.77 15.46 425m: 4:21.26 15.44 625m: 6:26.08 15.45

50m: 28.50 14.90 250m: 2:32.29 15.52 450m: 4:36.81 15.55 650m: 6:41.32 15.24

75m: 43.60 15.10 275m: 2:47.85 15.56 475m: 4:52.39 15.58 675m: 6:56.45 15.13

100m: 59.03 15.43 300m: 3:03.44 15.59 500m: 5:08.11 15.72 700m: 7:11.69 15.24

125m: 1:14.52 15.49 325m: 3:18.93 15.49 525m: 5:23.83 15.72 725m: 7:26.47 14.78

150m: 1:30.16 15.64 350m: 3:34.59 15.66 550m: 5:39.47 15.64 750m: 7:41.29 14.82

175m: 1:45.75 15.59 375m: 3:50.32 15.73 575m: 5:55.04 15.57 775m: 7:55.71 14.42

200m: 2:01.31 15.56 400m: 4:05.82 15.50 600m: 6:10.63 15.59 800m: 8:09.45 13.74

12. YTPOBWH Bnagncnas 1998 Tynbckas o6nactb RUS +0,76 8:10.89 737
25m: 13.34 13.34 225m: 2:15.80 15.43 425m: 4:19.16 15.41 625m: 6:23.41 15.70

50m: 28.18 14.84 250m: 2:31.26 15.46 450m: 4:34.55 15.39 650m: 6:39.15 15.74

75m: 43.24 15.06 275m: 2:46.69 15.43 475m: 4:50.13 15.58 675m: 6:55.30 16.15

100m: 58.57 15.33 300m: 3:02.02 15.33 500m: 5:05.47 15.34 700m: 7:11.09 15.79

125m: 1:13.97 15.40 325m: 3:17.37 15.35 525m: 5:20.89 15.42 725m: 7:25.91 14.82

150m: 1:29.39 15.42 350m: 3:32.85 15.48 550m: 5:36.45 15.56 750m: 7:40.87 14.96

175m: 1:44.83 15.44 375m: 3:48.30 15.45 575m: 5:52.15 15.70 775m: 7:56.09 15.22

200m: 2:00.37 15.54 400m: 4:03.75 15.45 600m: 6:07.71 15.56 800m: 8:10.89 14.80
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Accoumaums «COAEACTBUS PA3BUTUIO NAABAHUS
«KYBOK BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBAN

XVI MEXXAYHAPOAHBIE
KyBOK COPEBHOBAHMUS MO NAABAHUIO 190013, r. CaHkT-MNetepbypr, yA. Py3oBckas, A. 8, Aut. b, odp. 406
BAAAUMUPA CAABHUKOBA VHH 7816240641, KT 783801001, OFPH 1097800004180
P/c 40703 8106 2700 0005 940 8 NMAO «bAHK «CAHKT-METEPBYPM)
VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP K/c 3010 1810 9000 0000 0790, BMK 044030790

XVI INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS

& w (VNN 8 (812)-973-62-82
S ‘5 e m info@salnikovcup.ru, kalinka@kalinkainternational.com

AncTtaHuns 140, My)kLIMHbI, 800m BosibHblif ctunb, 2009 n ctaplue

MecTo ®amunusa, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku FINA
13. MAKULLEB Erop 2003  CsepgJioBckas 06nactb RUS +0,67 8:12.49 729
25m: 13.10 13.10 225m: 2:15.27 15.40 425m: 4:18.80 15.27 625m: 6:23.89 15.63

50m: 27.88 14.78 250m: 2:30.79 15.52 450m: 4:34.38 15.58 650m: 6:39.73 15.84

75m: 42.98 15.10 275m: 2:46.15 15.36 475m: 4:49.80 15.42 675m: 6:55.30 15.57

100m: 58.35 15.37 300m: 3:01.50 15.35 500m: 5:05.62 15.82 700m: 7:11.29 15.99

125m: 1:13.68 15.33 325m: 3:16.88 15.38 525m: 5:21.23 15.61 725m: 7:27.10 15.81

150m: 1:29.15 15.47 350m: 3:32.45 15.57 550m: 5:36.89 15.66 750m: 7:42.65 15.55

175m: 1:44.45 15.30 375m: 3:47.89 15.44 575m: 5:52.50 15.61 775m: 7:58.01 15.36

200m: 1:59.87 15.42 400m: 4:03.53 15.64 600m: 6:08.26 15.76 800m: 8:12.49 14.48

14. MAJIETWH AnekcaHgp 2005 Tynbckasa obnactb RUS +0,75 8:15.09 718
25m: 13.58 13.58 225m: 2:16.19 15.55 425m: 4:21.46 15.65 625m: 6:27.57 15.72

50m: 28.19 14.61 250m: 2:31.72 15.53 450m: 4:37.13 15.67 650m: 6:43.36 15.79

75m: 43.47 15.28 275m: 2:47.23 15.51 475m: 4:52.92 15.79 675m: 6:59.23 15.87

100m: 58.66 15.19 300m: 3:02.80 15.57 500m: 5:08.60 15.68 700m: 7:14.87 15.64

125m: 1:14.09 15.43 325m: 3:18.50 15.70 525m: 5:24.34 15.74 725m: 7:30.57 15.70

150m: 1:29.60 15.51 350m: 3:34.21 15.71 550m: 5:40.18 15.84 750m: 7:46.44 15.87

175m: 1:45.11 15.51 375m: 3:49.90 15.69 575m: 5:56.01 15.83 775m: 8:01.27 14.83

200m: 2:00.64 15.53 400m: 4:05.81 15.91 600m: 6:11.85 15.84 800m: 8:15.09 13.82

15. KPACHAKOB Erop 2003 CaeppgnoBckast 06nacTb RUS +0,63 8:15.47 716
25m: 13.45 13.45 225m: 2:16.31 15.41 425m: 4:21.25 15.56 625m: 6:27.67 15.95

50m: 28.16 14.71 250m: 2:31.95 15.64 450m: 4:36.89 15.64 650m: 6:43.39 15.72

75m: 43.26 15.10 275m: 2:47.69 15.74 475m: 4:52.58 15.69 675m: 6:59.16 15.77

100m: 58.83 15.57 300m: 3:03.23 15.54 500m: 5:08.28 15.70 700m: 7:14.97 15.81

125m: 1:14.22 15.39 325m: 3:18.79 15.56 525m: 5:24.13 15.85 725m: 7:30.56 15.59

150m: 1:29.87 15.65 350m: 3:34.48 15.69 550m: 5:39.94 15.81 750m: 7:46.50 15.94

175m: 1:45.36 15.49 375m: 3:50.11 15.63 575m: 5:55.81 15.87 775m: 8:01.54 15.04

200m: 2:00.90 15.54 400m: 4:05.69 15.58 600m: 6:11.72 15.91 800m: 8:15.47 13.93

16. MUTWNH EBreHuia 2002 Mocksa RUS +0,69 8:15.56 716
25m: 13.39 13.39 225m: 2:16.51 15.27 425m: 4:20.69 15.50 625m: 6:26.70 15.59

50m: 28.34 14.95 250m: 2:32.05 15.54 450m: 4:36.21 15.52 650m: 6:42.45 15.75

75m: 43.63 15.29 275m: 2:47.43 15.38 475m: 4:51.78 15.57 675m: 6:57.98 15.53

100m: 59.18 15.55 300m: 3:03.07 15.64 500m: 5:07.60 15.82 700m: 7:13.71 15.73

125m: 1:14.54 15.36 325m: 3:18.55 15.48 525m: 5:23.39 15.79 725m: 7:29.38 15.67

150m: 1:30.12 15.58 350m: 3:34.00 15.45 550m: 5:39.46 16.07 750m: 7:45.20 15.82

175m: 1:45.53 15.41 375m: 3:49.40 15.40 575m: 5:55.13 15.67 775m: 8:00.57 15.37

200m: 2:01.24 15.71 400m: 4:05.19 15.79 600m: 6:11.11 15.98 800m: 8:15.56 14.99

17. BUPKOKOB ApTém 2006  AnTaiicknii Kpan RUS +0,52 8:16.36 712
25m: 13.12 13.12 225m: 2:17.28 15.52 425m: 4:21.94 15.67 625m: 6:27.09 15.66

50m: 27.87 14.75 250m: 2:32.72 15.44 450m: 4:37.58 15.64 650m: 6:42.84 15.75

75m: 43.46 15.59 275m: 2:48.26 15.54 475m: 4:53.21 15.63 675m: 6:58.48 15.64

100m: 58.99 15.53 300m: 3:03.91 15.65 500m: 5:08.77 15.56 700m: 7:14.34 15.86

125m: 1:14.86 15.87 325m: 3:19.49 15.58 525m: 5:24.43 15.66 725m: 7:29.95 15.61

150m: 1:30.50 15.64 350m: 3:35.03 15.54 550m: 5:40.06 15.63 750m: 7:45.72 15.77

175m: 1:46.27 15.77 375m: 3:50.61 15.58 575m: 5:55.70 15.64 775m: 8:01.44 15.72

200m: 2:01.76 15.49 400m: 4:06.27 15.66 600m: 6:11.43 15.73 800m: 8:16.36 14.92

18. BbIYEHKOB Nnbsa 2005 Tynbckas o6nactb RUS +0,81 8:28.27 663
25m: 13.21 13.21 225m: 2:18.76 15.93 425m: 4:27.51 16.06 625m: 6:36.97 16.12

50m: 28.13 14.92 250m: 2:34.85 16.09 450m: 4:43.58 16.07 650m: 6:53.38 16.41

75m: 43.68 15.55 275m: 2:50.77 15.92 475m: 4:59.53 15.95 675m: 7:09.20 15.82

100m: 59.37 15.69 300m: 3:06.95 16.18 500m: 5:15.86 16.33 700m: 7:25.53 16.33

125m: 1:15.01 15.64 325m: 3:23.04 16.09 525m: 5:31.96 16.10 725m: 7:41.50 15.97

150m: 1:31.07 16.06 350m: 3:39.05 16.01 550m: 5:48.32 16.36 750m: 7:57.25 15.75

175m: 1:46.96 15.89 375m: 3:55.09 16.04 575m: 6:04.52 16.20 775m: 8:13.05 15.80

200m: 2:02.83 15.87 400m: 4:11.45 16.36 600m: 6:20.85 16.33 800m: 8:28.27 15.22
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